MADE IN THE USA    LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
FEATURES
 › �3 × 100/1000Base-FX SFP
8 × 10/100Base-TX RJ45
 › �2 × SFP ports support 2.5 Gbps SFP modules for high speed
communication
 › �CNGE3FE8MSPOE provides 8 × IEEE802.3at compliant 30 W
PoE+ ports

3 SFP + 8 Electrical Ports with Optional 30 or 60 Watt PoE
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
100/1000
SFP Ports¹
10/100
RJ45 Ports
30W PoE+
Ports
60W PoE++
Ports
CNGE3FE8MS Industrially Hardened 11 Port Managed Ethernet Switch 3 8 0 0
CNGE3FE8MSPOE Industrially Hardened 11 Port Managed Ethernet Switch, 48 VDC Input 3 8 8 0
CNGE3FE8MSPOE/24 Industrially Hardened 11 Port Managed Ethernet Switch, 12-24 VDC Input 3 8 8 0
CNGE3FE8MSPOEHO Industrially Hardened 11 Port Managed Ethernet Switch 3 8 4 4
Included Accessories
(North America Only)
DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Included with CNGE3FE8MS only, for benign 0 to 50ºC applications. Hardened power supply available,
consult factory)